41 %
SIDE VIEW RETRACTED

362"

ca
rJl g

41

SIDE VIEW EXPANDED

r.'_.|.----

19+~
SOEE'
1w
'L 11,_4 FL
B & )
_ 9«
— 3355
END VIEW RETRACTED
19~
SOEE'

R - S
353—?3”
END VIEW EXPANDED

{*¥)— WIDTH IS ADJUSTABLE IN 17 INCREMENTS

IMPORTANT NOTE: THE INSTALLER IS
RESPONSIBELE FOR THETHERING AND
BOLTING UNITS TO WITHSTAND WIND
AND/OR SEISMIC LOADS

UNLESS STHERWEE SPOCIPED
DRSNS IO ARE I PCHES MLLIME TE RS!

DwG. N

’};\ IEE x MINT SPLIT STAND —1202AL

IBEX 1202AL




Model: 1201, 1202, 1204

Finished

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Tighten all bolts to 85 ft/lbs. of torque

Note :

Bx2pcs

x8

S

Rubber bonded
washer M10

1 [Carriage bolt M10x50
2 |Hex bolt M10x50

3 [Nut

4 |Washer M10

5 | Rubber washer M10

6

7 | Lock washer




